
CIL securitieS Ltd 
REGD. OFF: 214, RAGHAVA RATNA TOWERS, CHIRAG ALl LANE, ABIDS, HYDERABAD -500001 

PHONE, OFF 040-23203155,69011111 
E mail : advisorsciIsecurities.com  

CIN No- L 67120TG1989PLC010188 

Ref: CILS/ SEC/ LODR/JAN/2024 

To, 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Date: 291h  January 2024 

Sub: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the 
quarter and nine months ended 315t  December, 2023 

Pursuant to regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for 
the Quarter and nine months ended 31' December, 2023, published in Business Standard 
(English) and Mana Telangana (Telugu) on 2901 January, 2024. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For CIL Securities Limited 

K. K. Maheshwari 
Managing Director 
DIN: 00223241 

visit us at: www.cilsecuries.com  

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

Digitally signed by 
KRISHNA KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI 
Date: 2024.01.29 
12:07:29 +05'30'



5
>

HYDERABAD | MONDAY, 29 JANUARY 2024

NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
(Under Rule 8(6) read with Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002)

E-Auction Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the below Borrower and/ Co- Borrower, or their legal heirs/repre-
sentatives (Borrowers) in particular that the below described immovable property mortgaged to Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd.
(TCHFL), the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of TCHFL, will be sold on 29-02-2024 on “As is where
is” & “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” and without any recourse basis”. for recovery of outstanding dues from below
mentioned Borrower and Co-Borrowers. The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit is mentioned below. Notice is hereby
given that, in the absence of any postponement/ discontinuance of the sale, the said secured asset / property shall be sold by E-
Auction at 2.00 P.M. on the said 29-02-2024. The sealed envelope containing Demand Draft of EMD for participating in E- Auction
shall be submitted to the Authorised Officer of the TCHFL on or before 28-02-2024 till 5.00 PM. at Branch address TATA CAPITAL
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, D. No:54-15-4C/1, 5th Floor, RK Galleria, Srinivasa Bank Colony, Service Road, Near Sweet Magic,
SBI Building, Vijayawada-520008.
The sale of the Secured Asset/ Immovable Property will be on “as is where condition is” as per brief particulars described herein below;

Sr.
No

Loan A/c.
No

Amount
as per Demand

Notice

Reserve
Price

Earnest
Money

Name of Borrower(s) /
Co-borrower(s)Legal Heir(s) /

Legal Representative/ Guarantor(s)

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Address: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013.
Branch Address: TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, D. No:54-15-4C/1, 5th Floor, RK Galleria, Srinivasa Bank Colony,

Service Road, Near Sweet Magic, SBI Building, Vijayawada-520008..

Possession
Types

At the Auction, the public generally is invited to submit their bid(s) personally. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower (s) are hereby given last
chance to pay the total dues with further interest within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the Immovable
Property will be sold as per schedule. The E auction will be stopped if, amount due as aforesaid, with interest and costs (including
the cost of the sale) are tendered to the Authorised Officer or proof is given to his satisfaction that the amount of such secured debt,
interest and costs has been paid before the date of the auction.
No officer or other person, having any duty to perform in connection with this sale shall, however, directly or indirectly bid for, acquire
or attempt to acquire any interest in the Immovable Property sold.
The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and to the following further
conditions:
The E-auction will take place through portal https://DisposalHub.com on 29-02-2024 between 2.00 PM to 3.00 PM with lim-
ited extension of 10 minutes each.
Terms and Condition:
1. The particulars specified in the Schedule herein below have been stated to the best of the information of the undersigned, but the
undersigned shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement or omission in this proclamation. In the event of any dispute aris-
ing as to the amount bid, or as to the bidder, the Immovable Property shall at once again be put up to auction subject to the discre-
tion of the Authorised Officer.
2. The Immovable Property shall not be sold below the Reserve Price.
3. Bid Increment Amount will be: Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only)
4. All the Bids submitted for the purchase of the property shall be accompanied by Earnest Money as mentioned above by way of a
Demand Draft favoring the “TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.” Payable at Branch address. The Demand Drafts will be
returned to the unsuccessful bidders after auction. For payment of EMD through NEFT/RTGS/IMPS, kindly contact Authorised Officer.
5. The highest bidder shall be declared as successful bidder provided always that he/she is legally qualified to bid and provided fur-
ther that the bid amount is not less than the reserve price. It shall be in the discretion of the Authorised Officer to decline acceptance
of the highest bid when the price offered appears so clearly inadequate as to make it inadvisable to do so.
6. For reasons recorded, it shall be in the discretion of the Authorised Officer to adjourn/discontinue the sale.
7. Inspection of the Immovable Property can be done on 21-02-2024 between 11 AM to 5.00 PM. with prior appointment.
8. The person declared as a successful bidder shall, immediately after such declaration, deposit twenty-five per cent of the amount
of purchase money/bid which would include EMD amount to the Authorised Officer within 24Hrs and in default of such deposit, the
property shall forthwith be put to fresh auction/Sale by private treaty.
9. In case the initial deposit is made as above, the balance amount of the purchase money payable shall be paid by the purchaser
to the Authorised Officer on or before the 15th day from the date of confirmation of the sale of the property, exclusive of such day, or
if the 15th day be a Sunday or other holiday, then on the first office day after the 15th day.
10. In the event of default of any payment within the period mentioned above, the property shall be put to fresh auction/Sale by pri-
vate treaty. The deposit including EMD shall stand forfeited by TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD and the defaulting pur-
chaser shall lose all claims to the property.
11. Details of any encumbrances, known to the TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD, to which the property is liable: as per
table above. The Intending Bidder is advised to make their own independent inquiries regarding encumbrances on the property
including statutory liabilities arears of property tax, electricity etc.
12. For any other details or for procedure online training on e-auction the prospective bidders may contact the Service
Provider, M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited, Address: #203, 2nd Floor, Shree Shyam Palace, Sector: 4&5 Crossing,
Railway Road, Gurugram – 122 006 through its Mobile No. +91 97100 29933, +91 98100 29926, Tel. No. +91 124 4 233 933, E-
mail ID: CSD@disposalhub.com or Manish Bansal, Email id Manish.Bansal@tatacapital.com Authorised Officer Mobile No
8588983696. Please send your query on WhatsApp Number – 9999078669.
13. TDS of 1% will be applicable and payable by the highest bidder over the highest declared bid amount. The payment needs to be
deposited by highest bidder in the PAN of the owner/ borrower(s) and the copy of the challan shall be submitted to our company.
14. Please refer to the below link provided in secured creditor’s website http://surl.li/pplta for the above details.
15. Kindly also visit the link: https://www.tatacapital.com/property-disposal.html
Please Note - TCHFL has not engaged any broker/agent apart from the mentioned auctioning partner for sale/auction of this prop-
erty. Interested parties should only contact the undersigned or the Authorised officer for all queries and enquiry in this matter.

1.
TCHHL04
56000100
001583

Prem Raj Jana,
Smt Gangu Pavani,

Jana Prema Chandra
Rao

Rs. 18,96,024/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lakh Ninety Six
Thousand Twenty Four

Only) &
16-06-2023

Rs. 34,58,000/-
(Rupees Thirty
Four Lakh Fifty
Eight Thousand

Only)

Rs. 3,45,800/-
(Rupees Three
Lakh Forty Five
Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of plot of site in the layout, approved by VUDA vide its
L.P.No.105/2017 (RC,No.5686/2017/L3), Layout name Style as Nandanavanam Satvika bearing Plot No.172, measuring 266.66
Sq.yards or 222.96 Sq.Mtrs covered by Survey No(s) 196/1P, 196/2P & 196/2-A of Gollalapalem Revenue Village, within the
Gollalapalem Gram Panchayat Limits, in the Mandal of Sabbavaram in the registration district of Anakapalli and the Sub-District of
Sabbavaram standing on the name of Gangu Pavani vide Registered Sale Deed No.2262/2019 and bounded as follows:-
Boundaries:-East: Plot No.181 West: 40 feet Road North: Plot No.171 South: Plot No.173 Measurements:- East wing: 40 feet,
West wing: 40 feet, North wing: 60 feet South wing: 60 feet.

Place: Andhra Pradesh Sd/- Authorized Officer,
Date: 29.01.2024 Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd.

SURANA GROUP

Date : 27.01.2024
Place : Secunderabad

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 31st DECEMBER, 2023NINE MONTHS ENDED (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS
Sl.
No.

Quarter ended Quarter endedYear ended Year ended

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED

Period ended Period ended

NOTES :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited quarter and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financial results together with Limited Reivew Report are available on the Stock Exchange

websites i.e., www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.bhagyanagarindia.com.

2. The above results were reviewed by theAudit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 27th January, 2024.

1. Total Income from operations (net) 21,475.04 23,719.44 29,393.99 72,517.75 83,370.33 138,701.06 33,498.47 33,978.60 43,024.86 102,104.50 118,342.00 184,659.07

2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (beforeTax and

Exceptional items) 175.32 146.32 279.60 4630.86 442.60 806.87 352.98 327.34 399.32 5105.30 618.48 1447.94

3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional items) 175.32 146.32 279.60 4630.86 442.60 806.87 352.98 327.34 399.32 5105.30 618.48 1447.94

4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional items) 75.36 130.33 193.18 3929.59 286.71 609.96 276.26 250.84 292.92 4328.04 433.23 1013.04

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income
(after tax)] 75.36 130.33 193.18 3929.59 286.71 609.96 276.26 250.84 292.92 4328.04 433.23 1013.04

6. Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.2/- each) 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90 639.90

7. Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)
as shown in the audited balance sheet - - - - - 12835.91 - - - - - 14124.41

8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)

Basic : 0.24 0.41 0.60 12.28 0.90 1.91 0.86 0.78 0.92 13.53 1.35 3.17

Diluted : 0.24 0.41 0.60 12.28 0.90 1.91 0.86 0.78 0.92 13.53 1.35 3.17

(CIN: L27201TG1985PLC012449)

Regd. Office: Plot No.P-9/13/1 & P-9/14, IDA, Nacharam, Hyderabad-500076. Tel: 040-27175861, 27151278,

Website: www.bhagyanagarindia.com

BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED

By Order of the Board
For BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED

Sd/-
DEVENDRA SURANA
Managing Director

31.12.2023

Un-Audited

30.09.2023

Un-Audited

31.03.2023

Audited

31.12.2023

Un-Audited

31.12.2022

Un-Audited

31.12.2022

Un-Audited

31.12.2023

Un-Audited

30.09.2023

Un-Audited

31.03.2023

Audited

31.12.2023

Un-Audited

31.12.2022

Un-Audited

31.12.2022

Un-Audited

POSSESSION NOTICE

Place: Miyapur, Hyderabad
Date: 23.01.2024

Sd/- Authorised Officer,
State Bank of India.

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Whereas,The undersigned being theAuthorised officer of theState Bank of India, RACPC,
Sangareddy - 64092, Above Reliance Digital & Trends, Near Miyapur Bus Stop,
Miyapur, Hyderabad-500 049 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 No.3 of 2002 and in exercise of
powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 17-11-2023 calling upon the
borrower: Sri Akula Nageswara Rao S/o Akula Suryanarayana, H.No. 16-2-227/32/29,30,
Flat No. 102A, Jyothi Enclave, Near SBI, Sardar Patel Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500
085, Ph No. 9618132555, Business Address: M/s. SREE VISION ENGINEERS, Flat No.
302, H No.16-2-227/98/G1, Sardar Patel Nagar, Nizampet X Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-
500085, Property Address: Flat No.504, Fifth Floor, Surya Teja Residency, H.No. 1-2-
47/5/20/STR/504, Plot No.20, Srinivasa Nagar Colony, Hydernagar Village, Kukatpally,
Hyderabad-85, HOME BRANCH: BHEL TOWNSHIP BRANCH (20075), Account No: TL-
HL-39669051071 & Suraksha-39669041472 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice
Rs.44,71,009-00 (Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Seventy One Thousand and Nine only) as
on 17.11.2023 with future interest with effect from 18th Nov 2023, within 60 days from the
date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and
the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described
herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-section (4) of Section 13 of
Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 23rd day of
January 2024.
The borrower/guarantor in particular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal
with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of theState
Bank of India, RACPC, Sangareddy - 64092, Above Reliance Digital & Trends, Near
Miyapur Bus Stop, Miyapur, Hyderabad-500 049, for an amount of Rs.44,34,476-00
(Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Six Only)
as on23.01.2024+ future interest from24.01.2024&costs , expenses thereon.
The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section(8) of section 13 of the Act, in
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that the Flat No. 504, in Fifth Floor, bearingMunicipal No. 1-2-47/5/20/STR/504 (PTINNo.
1245500811) with a Built-up area of 1140 Sq.Feet, (Including common area) with one car
parking admeasuring area of 100 Sq.Feet, together with an undivided share of land
admeasuring 41.25Sq.yards or 34.49 squaremeters (out of the total land of 850Sq.Yards or
710.68 squaremeters) in the complex known as “SURYATEJARESIDENCY” constructed on
Plot No. 20, in M.C.K. Block No. 2, in Survey No. 93, situated at Srinivasa Nagar Colony,
Adjacent to Nagarjuna Homes, Hydernagar Village, Kukatpally Mandal and Circle, GHMC
Limits, Hyderabad, Medchal Malkajgiri District (Previously Balanagar Mandal and Ranga
Reddy District), Telangana State, Vide Regd. Sale Deed No. 8163/2022, Dtd. 01.10.2022
Registered at S.R.O KUKATPALLY in favour of Sri. Akula Nageswara Rao S/o Sri.
Suryanarayana Akula and bounded as follows: Boundaries: NORTH: Open to Sky,
SOUTH: Open toSky and Lift,EAST: Corridor,WEST: Open toSky.

RACPC, Sangareddy- 64092,
Above Reliance Digital & Trends, Near Miyapur Bus Stop, Miyapur, Hyderabad-500 049

Under Rule 8(1) (For immovable property)

CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

CINL67120TG1989PLC010188
Reg Off RaghavaRatna Towers, Chirag Ali Lane Abids
Hyderabad-500001,Phone No.040-2320 3155, 69011111

Email: Advisors@cisecurities.com, Web www.cilsecurities.com

Note

For and on behalf of the Board Of Directors

K.K.Maheshwari
Managing Director
DIN-00223241

Date- 27-01-2024
Place - Hyderabad

Sd/-

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2023
(Unaudited)

Quarter
Ended

31.03.2023
(Audited)

Corresponding
Quarter
Ended

31.12.2023
(Unaudited)

ParticularS.
No

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
before tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

Equity Share Capital
Reserves (excluding Revaluation
Reserve) as shown in the Audited
Balance Sheet of the previous year

Basic :
Diluted:

Total income from operations
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
before Tax,(after Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the
period [comprising profit/(Loss) for
the period (after tax) and Other
comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Earnings Per Share(of Rs.10/-
each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations)

279.96 972.36 264.23

116.92 319.39 85.37

116.92 319.39 85.37

87.48 259.58 81.42

87.48 259.58 81.42

500.00 500.00 500.00

2143.43

1.75 5.19 1.62
1.75 5.19 1.62

Extracts of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the
Quarter and Period ended 31st Dec, 2023

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

6

The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result field with
the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and
Disclosure Requirements ) regulations, 2015.The full format of the Quarterly
Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website.
www.bseindia.com and on the Company’s website at www.cilsecurities.com

POSSESSION NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(1) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002
Whereas the Undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Nido Home Finance Limited (formerly known as Edelweiss
Housing Finance Limited) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security
Interest (Second) Ordinance,2002 (order 3 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with
Rule 3 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued Demand Notices to the Borrower/s as detailed hereunder,
calling upon the respective Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the said notices with all costs, charges and
expenses till actual date of payment within 60 days from the receipt of the same. The said Borrowers/Co borrowers hav-
ing failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Co borrowers and the public in general that the
undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described hereunder in exercise of powers conferred on him
under Section 13(4) of the said Act r/w Rule 8 of the said Rules in the dates mentioned along-with the Borrowers in partic-
ular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be
subject to the charge of Nido Home Finance Limited (formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited. For the
amount specified therein with future interest, costs and charges from the respective dates.
Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers and Guarantors, Securities, Outstanding Dues, Demand Notice sent under Section
13(2) and Amount claimed thereunder and Date of Possession is given as under:

(formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited) Registered Office Situated At
Tower 3, 5th Floor, Wing ‘B’, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai – 400 070. Regional Office at:3rd & 4th Floor, Shri Prashanti Sai Towers, Plot No 68, Municipal No 8-2-
248, Nagarjuna Hills, Road No 1, Banjara Hills, Near Panjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082

H O M E F I N A N C E

1. Name And Address Of The Borrower, Co Borrower Guarantor Loan Account No. And Loan Amount:-
GOUNDLA MALLESHAM GOUD (Borrower) GOUNDLA PUNYAVATHI (Co-Borrower) H.No:3-91, Pashamylaram
Village, Patancheru Mandal, Medak 502307.
LAN NO. LHYDSTL0000027042 LOAN AGREEMENT DATE: 01.07.2017 DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 26-10-2023
LOAN AMOUNT:- Rs. 14,23,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Twenty-Three Thousand Only)
Amount Due In Rs. 12,77,891.96 /- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Seventy-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-One and
Ninety-Six Paisa Only) Symbolic Possession Date: 25.1.2024
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All The Part And Parcel Bearing H.No:2-94/A, (Old -3-91) Admeasuring 176 Sq.Yds
Or 147.15 Sq, Mtrs With An Plith Area Of 1060 Sq. Ft Situated At Pashamailaram (V), Patancheru (M), Medak Dist, Medak
502307 Bounded As: North: Cc Road South: House Of Kummari Bikshapathi East: House Of Kummari Narayana West:
Mallikarjuna Swamy Temple.
Place: Hyderabad Sd/- Authorized Officer
Date: 29.01.2024 FOR Nido Home Finance Limited, (formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited)

The Andhra Pradesh Dairy Development Co-op Federation Ltd., Mangalagiri invites tenders for
Manufacturing, Packing and Marketing of Dairy Products (Except UHT Milk and Ghee), milk based
sweets, bakery items and snacks on Vijaya brand in Andhra Pradesh market. Interested parties may
submit their bids on Konugolu platform @ https://konugolu.ap.gov.in on or before 05.00 PM on
07-02-2024. The site will remain accessible to download the tender document w.e.f., 29-01-2024
@ 10:00 A.M onwards. For further details the interested parties may contact during Office hours to
Phone No: 0863-2381084 or e-mail:mdap-ddcf@ap.gov.in Sd/- MANAGING DIRECTOR

ANDHRA PRADESH DAIRY
DEVELOPMENT COOP. FEDERATION LTD

APIIC TOWERS, IT PARK, MANGALAGIRI, GUNTUR. Email:mdap-ddcf@ap.gov.in
TENDER NOTICE ON e-PROCUREMENT PLATFORM

Tender No:1/Mkt/AP/2024, Dt.27-01-2024

The Andhra Pradesh Dairy Development Co-op Federation Ltd., Mangalagiri invites tenders for
Processing, Packing and Marketing of UHT Milk and Ghee on Vijaya brand in Andhra Pradesh
market. Interested parties may submit their bids on Konugolu platform @ https://konugolu.ap.gov.in
on or before 05.00 PM on 07-02-2024. The site will remain accessible to download the tender
document w.e.f., 29-01-2024 @ 10:00 A.M onwards. For further details the interested parties may
contact during Office hours to Phone No: 0863-2381084 or e-mail: mdap-ddcf@ap.gov.in

Sd/- MANAGING DIRECTOR

ANDHRA PRADESH DAIRY
DEVELOPMENT COOP. FEDERATION LTD

APIIC TOWERS, IT PARK, MANGALAGIRI, GUNTUR. Email:mdap-ddcf@ap.gov.in
TENDER NOTICE ON e-PROCUREMENT PLATFORM

Tender No: 2/Mkt/Tetra/2024Dt. 27-01-2024

APPOINTMENTS

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line



123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line

123CIL
Line


